Fixed castor:

153a 00G025z ZPS

On request

-
RHOMBUS )‘

Technical description

sheet steel housing

colson

GERMANY

Technical data

Diameter

Tread width

Height

Top plate dimensions
Top plate hole diameter
Dist. between holes
Load capacity

Weight

Wheel

polypropylene black
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zinc passivated plain bearing
./ REACH ./ RoHS
Y compliant W compliant
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25 mm

14 mm

27 mm
50x20 mm
4,5 mm
35,5 mm
15 kg
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